
	
ID 0 Task Name Duration 	Start 	 Finish Predecessors Q2 '10 	 Q3 '10 	 Q4'10 

M 	A 	IM 	HI 	J 	IA 	IS 	0 	IN 	ID 	J 	1 
I' OVERALL PROJECT 	 , 165 days ! 	Thu 4/22/10 	Wed 12/8/10 

1-I-- 	 [ 
' 	CONSTRUCTION 	 I 165 days I 	Thu 4/22/10 	Wed 12/8/10 	I 2  

I 
3 SHOP DRAWINGS/FABRICATION 	 76 days 1 Wed 4/28/10 	Wed 8/11/107 

39 BUILDING - SHELL 	 E 165 days I Thu 4/22/10 	Wed 12/8/10  
--1 

40 Cap gas wells at 14 Tremaine 	 1 wk 1 Mon 5/3/10 	Fri 5/7/10 
41 Cap Utilities at 14 Tremaine 1 wk 	I 	Mon 5/3/10 	Fri 5/7/10 

i 	1 day 	1 	Thu 4/22/10 	Thu 4/22/10  
40SS .0 

42 Abatement Noticing for 14 Tremaine 
43 Abate/Demo/Backfill 14 Tremaine 1 wk 	Mon 5/10/10 	Fri 5/14/10 40,42FS+10 edays 4) 
44 Excavate, certify subgrade, install utilities, backfill , 	2 wks 	1 Mon 5/17/10 	Fri 5/28/10 43 L-J 
45 Foundations - Excavate & Undercut 

Foundations - Form, Pour Strip 

: 	6 days 	r Mon 5/31/10 	Mon 6/7/10 	, 	44 

110 days : 	Tue 6/8/10 	Mon 6/21/10 	45,27 
L) 

U.) 46 

r 	1 wk 	-'1  Tue 6/22/10 	Mon 6/28/10 
;-- 

46 47 Backfill Foundations 
48 Install CMU walls ' 	1 wk 	Tue 7/6/10 	Mon 7/12/10 1  
49 Install Structural steel, Metal Deck 	 I 	2 wks 	Tue 7/6/10 	Mon 7/19/10 
50 Install concrete on metal deck 	 1 wk 	Tue 7/20/10 	Mon 7/26/10 49 
51 Pave ;Binder Course 	 I 	1 wk 	Tue 7/27/10 	Mon 8/2/10 50,47 
52 Install Metal Stud framing/sheathing & Cornice 	 ' 	3 wks 	I 	Tue 8/3110 	Mon 8123/10 51 
53 Install Roofing & coping 	 2 wks 	! Thu 8/12/10 	Wed 8/25/10 52SS+7 days 
54 Install Floor Slab 	 3 days 	1 	Thu 8/26/10 	Mon 8/30/10 53 

;— 
55 , 	 Masonry Installation 	 ' 	8 wks 	1 	Thu 8/12/10 	Wed 10/6/10 r  52SS+1 wk,38,33 

Install Glazing 
	

. 	6 wks 	: Thu 8/26/10 	Wed 10/6/10 1 	55SS+2 wks 56 7 

Common Area - M/E/P, Fire Sprinkler & Fire Alarm 	 4 wks 	I Tue 8/24/10 	Mon 9/20/10 52 57 

58 Common Area - Doors/Interiors/Finishes 	 4 wks 	F-Tue 9/21/10 	Mon 10/18/10 57 
Install Elevator 	 2 wks 	Tue 9/21/10 	Mon 10/4/10 57SS+4 wks 59 

60 e r l Tenant Buildouts 	 12 wks 1 	Thu 9/16/10 	Wed 12/8/10 56FS-3 wks 
61 PARKING LOT 	 36 days i 	Thu 9/2/10 	Thu 10/21/10 

----'----- , 	 Install Snowmelt 
, 

1 	5 days 	: 	Thu 9/2/10 	Wed 9/8/10 i  
3 wks 	I 	Thu 9/9/10 	Wed 9/29/10 

55FF-4 wks 

I 	62 

62 

63 Install Curbs & Sidewalk around building 
64 Perimeter Fence Install 5 days 	! Thu 9/30/10 	Wed 10/6/10 63 
65 Install Topsoil & Landscaping & Irrigation 5 days 	' Thu 10/7/10 	Wed 10/13/10 64 

I- 3 days T-Thu 10/14/10 	Mon 10/18/10 66 Site Lighting Install 65 

Top Coat, Striping, Signs 
, 

3 days 	1 Tue 10/19/10 	Thu 10/21/10 66 67 

Task 	 r : , 	. .. -  ••• • 	- :. 	Rolled Up Task 	r 	.. . 	 1 	External Tasks 

...---- Critical 	 ...,,,, 	Rolled Task 	 Summary Up Critical Task 	 Project 

Up Milestone 	0 	 Group ATTACHMENT D - CONTRACT SCHEDULE Progress 	 Rolled By SummTask 	qiil alel DATE: 6/15/10 
Milestone 	 40 	 Rolled Task 	 .ea Up Progress 	 Critical 

„..„„,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Ell/Y=, Summary 	 Split 
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